APX3000/4000
2018.10
B0
55
E
A NEW GENERATION OF
HIGH PERFORMANCE CUTTERS
2

DC
ON
DC
ON
KAPR
90°APX3000
R DC DC
ON
LF LH AP
M
X
RM
PX
 *2
*1
APX3000R121WA16SA a 1 12 16 85 25 10 6.0° 10500 1
TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236oo
PEER-o
AOGT
1236oo
PEFR-GM
APX3000R141WA16SA a 1 14 16 85 25 10 6.0° 9000 1
APX3000R162WA16SA a 2 16 16 85 25 10 11.3° 20900 2
APX3000R182WA16SA a 2 18 16 85 25 10 8.6° 19600 3
APX3000R202WA20SA a 2 20 20 100 30 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R203WA20SA a 3 20 20 100 30 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R223WA20SA a 3 22 20 115 30 10 5.7° 17600 3
TPS25-1
APX3000R252WA25SA a 2 25 25 115 35 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R253WA25SA a 3 25 25 115 35 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R254WA25SA a 4 25 25 115 35 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R284WA25SA a 4 28 25 115 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R304WA32SA a 4 30 32 125 45 10 3.4° 14900 1
APX3000R323WA32SA a 3 32 32 125 45 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R324WA32SA a 4 32 32 125 45 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R325WA32SA a 5 32 32 125 45 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R403WA32SA a 3 40 32 125 45 10 2.2° 12800 3
APX3000R405WA32SA a 5 40 32 125 45 10 2.2° 12800 3
APX3000R406WA32SA a 6 40 32 125 45 10 2.2° 12800 3
APX3000R182WA16LA a 2 18 16 120 25 10 8.6° 19600 3
TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236oo
PEER-o
AOGT
1236oo
PEFR-GM
APX3000R202WA20LA a 2 20 20 150 60 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R222WA20LA a 2 22 20 150 30 10 5.7° 17600 3
TPS25-1APX3000R253WA25LA a 3 25 25 170 70 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R283WA25LA a 3 28 25 170 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R353WA32LA a 3 35 32 190 45 10 2.7° 13700 3
P 7
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL MILLING
Type 1

DC
KAPR
LH
LF
DC
ON
R DC DC
ON
LF LH AP
M
X
RM
PX
 *2
*1
APX3000R121SA16SA s 1 12 16 85 25 10 6.0° 10500 1
TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236oo
PEER-o
AOGT
1236oo
PEFR-GM
APX3000R141SA16SA s 1 14 16 85 25 10 6.0° 9000 1
APX3000R162SA16SA a 2 16 16 85 25 10 11.3° 20900 2
APX3000R182SA16SA s 2 18 16 85 25 10 8.6° 19600 3
APX3000R202SA20SA s 2 20 20 100 30 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R203SA20SA a 3 20 20 100 30 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R223SA20SA a 3 22 20 115 30 10 5.7° 17600 3
TPS25-1
APX3000R252SA25SA s 2 25 25 115 35 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R253SA25SA s 3 25 25 115 35 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R254SA25SA a 4 25 25 115 35 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R284SA25SA s 4 28 25 115 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R304SA32SA s 4 30 32 125 45 10 3.4° 14900 2
APX3000R323SA32SA s 3 32 32 125 45 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R324SA32SA s 4 32 32 125 45 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R325SA32SA s 5 32 32 125 45 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R403SA32SA s 3 40 32 125 45 10 2.2° 12800 3
APX3000R405SA32SA s 5 40 32 125 45 10 2.2° 12800 3
APX3000R406SA32SA s 6 40 32 125 45 10 2.2° 12800 3
APX3000R507SA32SA s 7 50 32 125 45 10 1.7° 11300 3
APX3000R638SA32SA s 8 63 32 125 45 10 1.3° 10000 3
APX3000R182SA16LA a 2 18 16 120 25 10 8.6° 19600 3
TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236oo
PEER-o
AOGT
1236oo
PEFR-GM
APX3000R202SA20LA a 2 20 20 150 60 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R222SA20LA a 2 22 20 150 30 10 5.7° 17600 3
TPS25-1
APX3000R252SA25LA s 2 25 25 170 70 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R253SA25LA s 3 25 25 170 70 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R282SA25LA s 2 28 25 170 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R283SA25LA s 3 28 25 170 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R322SA32LA s 2 32 32 190 90 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R323SA32LA s 3 32 32 190 90 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R352SA32LA s 2 35 32 190 45 10 2.7° 13700 3
APX3000R353SA32LA s 3 35 32 190 45 10 2.7° 13700 3
APX3000R182SA16ELA a 2 18 16 180 25 10 8.6° 19600 3
TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236oo
PEER-o
AOGT
1236oo
PEFR-GM
APX3000R202SA20ELA s 2 20 20 200 70 10 6.9° 18500 2
APX3000R222SA20ELA s 2 22 20 200 30 10 5.7° 17600 3
TPS25-1
APX3000R252SA25ELA s 2 25 25 220 80 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R253SA25ELA s 3 25 25 220 80 10 4.6° 16400 2
APX3000R282SA25ELA s 2 28 25 220 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R283SA25ELA s 3 28 25 220 35 10 3.8° 15500 3
APX3000R322SA32ELA s 2 32 32 260 100 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R323SA32ELA s 3 32 32 260 100 10 3.1° 14400 2
APX3000R352SA32ELA s 2 35 32 260 45 10 2.7° 13700 3
APX3000R353SA32ELA s 3 35 32 260 45 10 2.7° 13700 3
P 7
Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

CB
LC
CB
W
T
(k
g)
 *2
AP
M
X
RM
PX
 *3
*1
APX3000-032A05RA a 5 32 40 16 18 9 30 8.4 5.6 14 10.22 0.2 10 3.1 14400
TPS25–1 TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236pp
PEER-p
AOGT
1236pp
PEFR-GM
APX3000-040A06RA a 6 40 40 16 18 9 34 8.4 5.6 14 10.35 0.3 10 2.2 12800
APX3000-050A07RA a 7 50 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 17 12.35 0.4 10 1.7 11300
APX3000-063A08RA a 8 63 40 22 20 11 55 10.4 6.3 17 12.35 0.7 10 1.3 10000
APX3000-080A09RA a 9 80 50 27 23  13 70 12.4 7 20 15.35 1.3 10 1.0 8800
APX3000-100A11RA a 11 100 63 32 26 17 80 14.4 8 26 20.35 2.2 10 0.8 7800
APX3000R08009CA s 9 80 50 25.4 26  13 70 9.5 6 20 15.35 1.3 10 1.0 8800
APX3000R10011DA s 11 100 63 31.75 32 17 80 12.7 8 26 20.35 2.2 10 0.8 7800
DC
Ø32, Ø40 HSC08030H
Ø50, Ø63 10030H
Ø80 12035H
Ø100 16040H
KAPR:90°
GAMP:+7°–+21°
GAMF:+15°–+27°
T:+15°–+27°
I :+7°–+21°
R DC OA
L
LF DC
ON
BD H CR
KS
AP
M
X
RM
PX
 *2
*1
APX3000R162M08A a 2 16 48 30 8.5 13 10 M8 10 11.3°
TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOMT
1236oo
PEER-M/H
AOGT
1236oo
PEFR-GM
APX3000R203M10A a 3 20 53 34 10.5 18 15 M10 10 6.9°
APX3000R254M12A a 4 25 57 35 12.5 21 17 M12 10 4.6°
TPS25-1APX3000R325M16A a 5 32 61 38 17 29 22 M16 10 3.1°
APX3000R406M16A a 6 40 61 38 17 29 22 M16 10 2.2°
APX3000
P 7
P 7
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.

LH
LF
DC
ON
KAPR
DC
KAPR
90°APX3000
R CI
CT
DC DC
ON
LF LH AP
M
X
APX3KR2004SN20S028A s 1 4 20 20 125 45 28 1 TPS25
TIP07F MK1KS
AOoT1236
ooPEER-o
APX3KR2506SA25S028A a 2 6 25 25 125 45 28 1
TPS25-1
APX3KR2508SA25M037A a 2 8 25 25 130 50 37 1
APX3KR3208SA32S037A s 2 8 32 32 130 50 37 1
APX3KR3210SA32M046A s 2 10 32 32 140 60 46 1
APX3KR3212SA32S037A s 3 12 32 32 130 50 37 1
APX3KR3215SA32M046A s 3 15 32 32 140 60 46 1
APX3KR4015SA42S046A s 3 15 40 42 140 60 46 1
APX3KR4018SA42M055A s 3 18 40 42 150 70 55 1
P 11
1.	 When using inserts with corner radius RE>3.2, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 12.
2.	 Only corner radius Re 0.4mm and 0.8mm can be used for the peripheral cutting edges expect the bottom cutting edge (the end cuttting edge).
3.	 When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.

ON
CB
DP
DA
H
DC
SF
M
S
KW
W
L8 AP
M
X
*
APX3K-040A16A037RA a 4 16 40 50 16 18 9 38.5 8.4 5.6 37
TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS AOoT1236
ppPEER-pAPX3K-050A20A046RA a 4 20 50 60 22 20 11 48.4 10.4 6.3 46
APX3000
P 11

ON
KAPR
90°
R DC DC
ON
LF LH AP
M
X
(m
m
)
RM
PX
 *2
*1
APX4000R252WA25SA a 2 25 25 115 35 15 11° 18900 1
TPS4
TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848oo
PEER-M/H
APX4000R323WA32SA a 3 32 32 125 45 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R403WA32SA a 3 40 32 125 45 15 6° 14200 2
TPS43
APX4000R404WA32SA a 4 40 32 125 45 15 6° 14200 2
APX4000R252WA25LA a 2 25 25 170 35 15 11° 18900 1
TPS4
TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848oo
PEER-M/H
APX4000R282WA25LA a 2 28 25 170 35 15 9° 17700 2
APX4000R323WA32LA a 3 32 32 190 45 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R353WA32LA a 3 35 32 190 45 15 6° 15400 2
APX4000R404WA32LA a 4 40 32 190 45 15 6° 14200 2 TPS43
APX4000R252WA25ELA a 2 25 25 220 80 15 11° 18900 1
TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848oo
PEER-M/H
APX4000R282WA25ELA a 2 28 25 220 35 15 9° 17700 2
APX4000R323WA32ELA a 3 32 32 260 100 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000
P 16
MULTI FUNCTIONAL MILLING
Type 1

LF
DC
ON
KAPR
KAPR
90°
R DC DC
ON
LF LH AP
M
X
RM
PX
 *2
*1
APX4000R252SA25SA s 2 25 25 115 35 15 11° 18900 1
TPS4
TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848pp
PEER-M/H
APX4000R322SA32SA s 2 32 32 125 45 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R323SA32SA s 3 32 32 125 45 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R403SA32SA s 3 40 32 125 45 15 6° 14200 2
TPS43
APX4000R404SA32SA s 4 40 32 125 45 15 6° 14200 2
APX4000R504SA32SA s 4 50 32 125 45 15 4° 12400 2
APX4000R505SA32SA s 5 50 32 125 45 15 4° 12400 2
APX4000R634SA32SA s 4 63 32 125 45 15 3° 10800 2
APX4000R636SA32SA s 6 63 32 125 45 15 3° 10800 2
APX4000R252SA25LA s 2 25 25 170 35 15 11° 18900 1
TPS4
TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848pp
PEER-M/H
APX4000R282SA25LA s 2 28 25 170 35 15 9° 17700 2
APX4000R322SA32LA s 2 32 32 190 45 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R323SA32LA s 3 32 32 190 45 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R352SA32LA s 2 35 32 190 45 15 6° 15400 2
APX4000R353SA32LA s 3 35 32 190 45 15 6° 15400 2
APX4000R402SA32LA s 2 40 32 190 45 15 6° 14200 2
TPS43APX4000R403SA32LA s 3 40 32 190 45 15 6° 14200 2
APX4000R404SA32LA s 4 40 32 190 45 15 6° 14200 2
APX4000R252SA25ELA s 2 25 25 220 80 15 11° 18900 1
TPS4
TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848pp
PEER-M/H
APX4000R282SA25ELA s 2 28 25 220 35 15 9° 17700 2
APX4000R322SA32ELA s 2 32 32 260 100 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R323SA32ELA s 3 32 32 260 100 15 7° 16300 1
APX4000R352SA32ELA s 2 35 32 260 45 15 6° 15400 2
APX4000R353SA32ELA s 3 35 32 260 45 15 6° 15400 2
APX4000R402SA32ELA s 2 40 32 260 45 15 6° 14200 2
TPS43APX4000R403SA32ELA s 3 40 32 260 45 15 6° 14200 2
APX4000R404SA32ELA s 4 40 32 260 45 15 6° 14200 2
APX4000APX4000
P 16
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
1.	 When using inserts with corner radius RE>3.2, machining of the holder is required as shown page 21.

CB
LC
CB
W
T
(k
g)
 *2
AP
M
X
RM
PX
 *3
 *1
APX4000-040A04RA a 4 40 40 16 18 9 34 8.4 5.6 14 10.08 0.2 15 6° 14200 1
TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848pp
PEER-
M/H
APX4000-050A05RA a 5 50 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 17 12.26 0.3 15 4° 12400 1
APX4000-063A06RA a 6 63 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 12.35 0.5 15 3° 10800 1
APX4000-080A07RA a 7 80 50 27 23 13 60  12.4 7 20 15.35 1.2 15 2° 9300 1
APX4000-100A08RA a 8 100 50 32 25 17 70 14.4 8 27 17.35 2.1 15 1.5° 8100 1
APX4000-125A09RA a 9 125 63 40 40 56 90 16.4 9 – 22.35 3.3 15 1° 7100 2
APX4000-160A10RA a 10 160 63 40 40 72 100 16.4 9 – 22.35 4.8 15 1° 6100 2
DC
Ø40 HSC08030H
z
z x
Ø50, Ø63 10030H
Ø80 12035H
Ø100 16040H
Ø125 MBA20040H
xØ160 24045H
R DC DC
ON
BD OA
L
LF H CR
KS
W
T
(k
g)
 *2
AP
M
X
*1
APX4000R252M12A35 a u 2 25 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.2 15
TPS4
TIP15W MK1KS
AOMT
1848oo
PEER-M/H
APX4000R282M12A35 a u 2 28 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.2 15
APX4000R322M16A40 s u 2 32 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15
APX4000R323M16A40 a u 3 32 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15
APX4000R352M16A40 s u 2 35 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15
APX4000R353M16A40 s u 3 35 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15
APX4000R403M16A40 s u 3 40 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15
TPS43
APX4000R404M16A40 a u 4 40 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15
GAMP:+15°–+22°
GAMF:+21°–+28°
T:+21°–+28°
I:+15°–+22°

DC
ON
APMX
LH
LF
KAPR
DC
KAPR
90°APX4000
R DC DC
ON
LF LH AP
M
X
*
APX4KR4008WA40S056A a 2 8 40 40 150 80 56 1
TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS AOMT1848
ooPEER-o
APX4KR4012WA40S056A a 3 12 40 40 150 80 56 1
APX4KR5012WA40S056A a 3 12 50 40 150 80 56 2
APX4KR5018WA40M084A a 3 18 50 40 180 110 84 2
P20
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
1.	 When using inserts with corner radius RE>3.2, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 21.
2.	 Only corner radius Re 0.4mm and 0.8mm can be used for the peripheral cutting edges expect the bottom cutting edge (the end cuttting edge).

ON
CB
DP
DA
H
DC
SF
M
S
KW
W
L8 AP
M
X
*
APX4K-050A09A042RA a 3 9 50 65 22 22 11 48 10.4 6.3 42
TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS AOMT1848
ppPEER-pAPX4K-063A16A056RA a 4 16 63 85 27 28 13 60.7 12.4 7 56
APX4000
P20

M12 80 19
M16 90 24
DC
B
DC
ON
M
S
DC
ON
W
S
LF
LB H CR
KS
SC16M08S100S s 8.5 16 14.5 100 10 10 M8
DC
ON
W
S
CRKS
LB
H
DC
B
LF
DC
ON
M
S
SC16M08S200L s 8.5 16 14.5 200 10 10 M8
SC20M10S120S s 10.5 20 18.5 120 10 14 M10
SC20M10S220L s 10.5 20 18.5 220 10 14 M10
SC25M12S125S s 12.5 25 23.5 125 10 19 M12
SC25M12S245L s 12.5 25 23.5 245 10 19 M12
SC32M16S140S s 17 32 28.5 140 15 24 M16
SC32M16S280L s 17 32 28.5 280 15 24 M16
SC16M08S100SW s 8.5 16 14.5 100 10 10 M8
SC16M08S200LW s 8.5 16 14.5 200 10 10 M8
SC20M10S120SW s 10.5 20 18.5 120 10 14 M10
SC20M10S220LW s 10.5 20 18.5 220 10 14 M10
SC25M12S125SW s 12.5 25 23.5 125 10 19 M12
SC25M12S245LW s 12.5 25 23.5 245 10 19 M12
SC32M16S140SW s 17 32 28.5 140 15 24 M16
SC32M16S280LW s 17 32 28.5 280 15 24 M16
ARBORS
HOW TO INSTALL THE SCREW-IN HEAD
STRAIGHT SHANK ARBOR
Cutting tools become extremely hot during cutting. Never touch them with bare hands after operation as this may produce risk of injuries or

Wrench Size
(mm)
ARBORS FOR SCREW-IN TOOLS
23
DCB DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
DC
ON
W
S
CRKS
LPR
DC
B
BT30
LB
SC16M08S10-BT30 s   8.5 14.5 32 10 M8
SC20M10S10-BT30 s 10.5 18.5 32 10 M10
SC25M12S10-BT30 s 12.5 23.5 32 10 M12
SC32M16S10-BT30 s 17.0 28.5 32 10 M16
DCB DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
DC
ON
W
S
CRKS
LPR
DC
B
BT40
LB
SC16M08S10-BT40 s   8.5 14.5 37 10 M8
SC20M10S10-BT40 s 10.5 18.5 37 10 M10
SC25M12S10-BT40 s 12.5 23.5 37 10 M12
SC32M16S10-BT40 s 17.0 28.5 37 10 M16
DCB DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
DC
ON
W
S
CRKS
LPR
DC
B
HSK63A
LB
DC
ON
M
S
Ø6
3
SC16M08S22-HSK63A s   8.5 14.5 48 22 M8
SC20M10S24-HSK63A s 10.5 18.5 50 24 M10
SC25M12S27-HSK63A s 12.5 23.5 53 27 M12
SC32M16S28-HSK63A s 17.0 28.5 54 28 M16
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
HSK63A SHANK ARBOR